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MAGAZINE

GOODLIFE WOHNDESIGN
01/24 (No. 178)

GOODLIFE WOHNDESIGN
02/24 (No. 179)

GOODLIFE Special issue
SOMMER EDITION 2024
(No. 180)

GOODLIFE WOHNDESIGN
03/24 (No. 181)

GOODLIFE WOHNDESIGN
04/24 (No. 182)

GOODLIFE Special issue
INTERIOR (No. 183)

GOODLIFE WOHNDESIGN
01/25 (No. 184)

TOPIC

EXPERIENCES
Dossier: Travel, hotels

As well as: Lights, table culture, hom

entertainment

WELL BEING
Dossier: Culinary delights,
food & beverages

GCUILIFE

ON SALE

13.12.23
e

08.03.24

As well as: Good sleep, wellness, textiles, outdoor

SUMMER LIVING

Dossier: Outdoor collections

As well as: Culinary art, relaxation,
accessories

GLOBAL-LOCAL CONSUMER WORLDS
Dossier: Interior — exterior

As well as: Beauty, jewellery, fashion
Brands and their values

AGE OF AWARENESS
Dossier: Living with art, galleries, museums
As well as: Manufacturing, mobility

INTERIORS — PROFESSIONALS, BRANDS,
PROJECTS

FURNITURE: Collections, BATHROOM: Fittings,
showers and bathtubs, accessories,

KITCHEN: Appliances, recipes, table culture

PLURALISM

Dossier: A kaleidoscope of ways of life

As well as: more interior trends, the perfect
lighting and cooking

12.04.24

31.05.24

30.08.24

18.10.24

29.11.24

AD CLOSE

13.11.23

06.02.24

05.03.24

25.04.24

30.07.24

17.09.24

29.10.24

MATERIAL
DEADLINE

16.11.23

08.02.24

14.03.24

30.04.24

01.08.24

19.09.24

29.10.24



