

TOPICS & DEADLINES.

MAGAZINE	TOPIC	ON SALE	AD CLOSE	MATERIAL DEADLINE
GOODLIFE WOHNDESIGN 01/24 (No. 178)	EXPERIENCES Dossier: Travel, hotels As well as: Lights, table culture, home entertainment	e ^{13.12.23}	13.11.23	16.11.23
GOODLIFE WOHNDESIGN 02/24 (No. 179)	WELL BEING Dossier: Culinary delights, food & beverages As well as: Good sleep, wellness, textiles, outdoor	08.03.24	06.02.24	08.02.24
GOODLIFE Special issue SOMMER EDITION 2024 (No. 180)	SUMMER LIVING Dossier: Outdoor collections As well as: Culinary art, relaxation, accessories	12.04.24	05.03.24	14.03.24
GOODLIFE WOHNDESIGN 03/24 (No. 181)	GLOBAL-LOCAL CONSUMER WORLDS Dossier: Interior – exterior As well as: Beauty, jewellery, fashion Brands and their values	31.05.24	25.04.24	30.04.24
GOODLIFE WOHNDESIGN 04/24 (No. 182)	AGE OF AWARENESS Dossier: Living with art, galleries, museums As well as: Manufacturing, mobility	30.08.24	30.07.24	01.08.24
GOODLIFE Special issue INTERIOR (No. 183)	INTERIORS – PROFESSIONALS, BRANDS, PROJECTS FURNITURE: Collections, BATHROOM: Fittings, showers and bathtubs, accessories, KITCHEN: Appliances, recipes, table culture	18.10.24	17.09.24	19.09.24
GOODLIFE WOHNDESIGN 01/25 (No. 184)	PLURALISM Dossier: A kaleidoscope of ways of life As well as: more interior trends, the perfect lighting and cooking	29.11.24	29.10.24	29.10.24